CHAMPIONSHIPS
WINNING STREAKS

THROUGH JUNE 25, 2024

Consecutive National Titles 2
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Longest Streaks 5
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CONSECUTIVE NATIONAL TITLES

MEN’S CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISION I/NATIONAL COLLEGIATE

Team

. Arkansas
. lowa

Southern California
Yale

. Arkansas
. Oklahoma St.

Southern California
UCLA

. Indiana

lowa
Southern California

. Auburn

Houston

Michigan
Nebraska

North Dakota St.
Southern California
Stanford

UTEP

*Active.

Sport

Indoor Track and Field
Wrestling

Qutdoor Track and Field
Golf

Qutdoor Track and Field
Wrestling

Qutdoor Track and Field
Basketball

Swimming and Diving
Wrestling

Water Polo

Swimming and Diving
Golf

Swimming and Diving
Gymnastics

Football

Baseball

Gymnastics

Qutdoor Track and Field

Years

1984-95
1978-86
1935-43
1905-13
1992-99

1937-46++
1949-55
1967-73
1968-73
1995-2000
2008-13
2003-07
1956-60
1937-41
1979-83
2011-15
1970-74
2019, 21-24"
1978-82@)

No.
1
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A No championship held in 2019-20.
++No championships held 1943-45.
@Shared title in 1978.

Team Sport Years No.

1. Drury Swimming and Diving 2005-14 10
2. CSU Bakersfield # Swimming and Diving 1986-93 8
Lander Tennis 1993-2000 8

4. Abilene Christian # Outdoor Track and Field 1982-88 7
Abilene Christian # Outdoor Track and Field 2002-08 7

Cal Poly # Wrestling 1968-74 7
Saint Augustine’s Outdoor Track and Field 1989-95 7
SIUE Tennis 1978-84 7
Queens (NC) Swimming and Diving 2015-19, 7

21-22

10. Abilene Christian # Indoor Track and Field 1996-2000 5
CSU Bakersfield # Wrestling 1979-83 5
CSUN Swimming and Diving 1981-85 5
Saint Augustine’s Indoor Track and Field 1988-92@@ 5
Saint Augustine’s Outdoor Track and Field 201317 5

15. Abilene Christian # Indoor Track and Field 2002-05 4
Barry Tennis 2019, 21-23* 4
Bemidiji St. Ice Hockey 1984, 93-95+ 4
Central Okla. Wrestling 1992-95 4
Oakland # Swimming and Diving 1994-97 4
Western Colo. Cross Country 2000-03 4

*Active.

@@ Shared title in 1988

+Championship was discontinued, then restarted.
ANo championship held in 2020.

#Now Division | in all sports.

Consecutive National Titles



Team Sport Years No.
1. Kenyon Swimming and Diving 1980-2010 31
2. Hobart $ Lacrosse 1980-91 12
3. Methodist Golf 1994-99 6
Stanislaus St. $$ Golf 1976-81 6
Stanislaus St. $$ Golf 1984-89 6
Wis.-La Crosse Indoor Track and Field 2001-06 6
7. Middlebury Ice Hockey 1995-99 5
Rowan Qutdoor Track and Field 1980-84 5
9. Augustana (IL) Football 1983-86 4
Wartburg Wrestling 2011-14 4
Wis.-La Crosse Indoor Track and Field 1991-94 4
Wis.-La Crosse Qutdoor Track and Field 2001-04 4

$Now Division | in this sport.

$$Now Division II.

WOMEN’S CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISION I/NATIONAL COLLEGIATE

Team Sport Years  No.
1. LSU Outdoor Track and Field 1987-97 1
2. North Carolina Soccer 1986-94 9
3. Maryland Lacrosse 1995-2001 7
4. Stanford Tennis 1986-91 6
Villanova Cross Country 1989-94 6
6. Georgia Gymnastics 2005-09 5
LSU Indoor Track and Field 1993-97 5
Northwestern Lacrosse 2005-09 5
Oregon Indoor Track and Field 2010-14 5
Stanford Swimming and Diving 1992-96 5
Texas Swimming and Diving 1984-88 5
UCLA Water Polo 2005-09 5
Utah Gymnastics 1982-86 5

Team Sport Years No.

1. Cal Poly # Cross Country 1982-91 10
2. Abilene Christian # Indoor Track and Field 1993-2000 8
Adams St. Cross Country 1992-99 8

4. Adams St. Cross Country 2003-09 7
Concordia-St. Paul Volleyball 2007-13 7
Western Wash. Rowing 2005-11 7
Queens (NC) Swimming and Diving 201519, 21-22* 7

8. Barry Tennis 2017-19, 21-23™ 6
9. Truman St. Swimming and Diving 2001-06 6
10. Lincoln (MO) Outdoor Track and Field 2003-07 5
Oakland # Swimming and Diving 1990-94 5

*Active.

“No championship held in 2020.
#Now Division | in all sports.
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Consecutive National Titles



Team

. Kenyon

. Methodist #

Emory

. Williams

. WashU
Williams
Middlebury

. Wheaton (MA)

9. Emory

Plattsburgh St.

SUNY Cortland

TCNJ

WashU

Wis.-La Crosse

Bates
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* Active
ANo championship held in 2019-20.

Sport Years
Swimming and Diving 1984-2000
Golf 2000-12
Swimming and Diving 2010-19
Rowing 2006-13
Volleyball 1991-96
Tennis 2008-13
Field Hockey 2017-19, 21-23™
Indoor Track and Field 1999-2003
Tennis 2003-06
Ice Hockey 201417
Cross Country 1992-95
Lacrosse 1993-96
Basketball 1998-2001
Outdoor Track and Field 2001-04
Rowing 2017-19, 217

# Also won titles in 1998 and 1999 when sport had a combined Division II-1ll championship.

MIXED CHAMPIONSHIPS

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE

Team

1. Alas. Fairbanks
Penn St.
West Virginia
4. West Virginia
5. Utah
West Virginia
6. Alas. Fairbanks
Denver
Denver
Tennessee Tech
Utah

* Active
No championship held in 2019-20.

Sport Years

Men’s and Women’s Rifle 1999-2004
Men’s and Women’s Fencing 1995-2000
Men’s and Women’s Rifle 1988-93
Men’s and Women'’s Rifle 201317
Men’s and Women’s Skiing 2019, 21-23*
Men’s and Women’s Rifle 1995-98
Men’s and Women's Rifle 2006-08
Men’s and Women’s Skiing 2008-10
Men’s and Women’s Skiing 2000-02
Men’s and Women's Rifle 1980-82
Men’s and Women’s Skiing 1986-88

DISCONTINUED SPORTS

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE

Team

1. Colorado

2. Denver

3. Denver
Wayne St. (MI)

+Shared title in 1976.

Sport Years

National Collegiate Men'’s Skiing* 1972-79+
National Collegiate Men's Skiing* 1961-67
National Collegiate Men'’s Skiing* 1954-57
National Collegiate Men’s Fencing# 1982-85

*Combined with women'’s skiing to form coed championship in 1983.
#Combined with women'’s fencing to form coed championship in 1990.

No.
17

13
10
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Consecutive National Titles



LONGEST STREAKS

Team

. Kenyon
. Kenyon
. Methodist
. Arkansas
Hobart $
. LSU
7. Cal Poly #
Drury
Emory
10. lowa
North Carolina
Southern California
Yale
14. Abilene Christian #
Adams St.
Arkansas
Colorado
CSU Bakersfield #
Lander
Williams
21. Abilene Christian #
Abilene Christian #
Adams St.
Cal Poly #
Concordia-St. Paul
Denver
Maryland
Oklahoma St.
Queens (NC)
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Queens (NC)

Saint Augustine’s
SIUE

Southern California
UCLA

Western Wash.

*Active streak.

$Now Division | in this sport.
#Now Division 1 in all sports.

+Shared title in 1976.

1No championships held 1943-45.
ANo championship held in 2019-20.

ACTIVE STREAKS

Team

1. Middlebury

2. Stanford

3. Southern California
Virginia

5.. California
Emory
Loras
NC State
Oklahoma
Penn St.

ANo championship held in 2019-20.

Sport

Division IIl Men’s Swimming and Diving
Division Il Women’s Swimming and Diving
Divisions II/lll Women’s Golf

Division | Men’s Indoor Track and Field
Division Il Men’s Lacrosse

Division | Women’s Outdoor Track and Field
Division Il Women’s Cross Country
Division Il Men’s Swimming and Diving
Division IIl Women’s Swimming and Diving
Division | Wrestling

Division | Women'’s Soccer

Division | Men’s Outdoor Track and Field
National Collegiate Men’s Golf

Division Il Women'’s Indoor Track and Field
Division Il Women'’s Cross Country
Division | Men's Outdoor Track and Field
National Collegiate Men’s Skiing

Division Il Men’s Swimming and Diving
Division Il Men’s Tennis

Division Il Rowing

Division Il Men’s Outdoor Track and Field
Division Il Men’s Outdoor Track and Field
Division Il Women'’s Cross Country
Division Il Wrestling

Division Il Women'’s Volleyball

National Collegiate Men’s Skiing

Division | Women's Lacrosse

Division | Wrestling

Division Il Men’s Swimming and Diving

Division Il Women’s Swimming and Diving

Division Il Men’s Outdoor Track and Field
Division Il Men’s Tennis

Division | Men’s Outdoor Track and Field
Division | Men’s Basketball

Division Il Rowing

Sport

Division Il Field Hockey

National Collegiate Men's Gymnastics
NC Beach Volleyball

Division | Women’s Swimming and Diving
National Collegiate Men’s Water Polo
Division Il Men’s Swimming and Diving

Division Il Women’s Outdoor Track and Field

Division | Women’s Cross Country
Division | Softball
Division | Wrestling

Years

1980-2010
1984-2000
1998-2012
1984-95
1980-91
1987-97
1982-91
2005-14
2010-19
1978-86
1986-94
1935-43
1905-13
1993-2000
1992-99
1992-99
1972-79+
1986-93
1993-2000
2006-13
1982-88
2002-08
2003-09
1968-74
2007-13
1961-67
1995-2001
1937-461
2015-19,
21-22*
2015-19,
21-22
1989-95
1978-84
1949-55
1967-73
2005-11

Years

2017-19, 21-23*
2019, 21-24*
2021-24
2021-23
2021-23
2022-24
2019, 21-22*
2021-23
2021-23
2022-24
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Longest Streaks
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