CHAMPIONSHIPS WINNING STREAKS

THROUGH JUNE 25, 2024

Consecutive National	Titles	2
Longest Streaks		5



CONSECUTIVE NATIONAL TITLES

MEN'S CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISION I/NATIONAL COLLEGIATE

1. Arkansas Indoor Track and Field 1984-95 12 2. Iowa Wrestling 1978-86 9 Southern California Outdoor Track and Field 1935-43 9 Yale Golf 1905-13 9 5. Arkansas Outdoor Track and Field 1992-99 8 6. Oklahoma St. Wrestling 1937-46++ 7 Southern California Outdoor Track and Field 1949-55 7
Southern California Outdoor Track and Field 1935-43 9 Yale Golf 1905-13 9 5. Arkansas Outdoor Track and Field 1992-99 8 6. Oklahoma St. Wrestling 1937-46++ 7 Southern California Outdoor Track and Field 1949-55 7
Yale Golf 1905-13 9 5. Arkansas Outdoor Track and Field 1992-99 8 6. Oklahoma St. Wrestling 1937-46++ 7 Southern California Outdoor Track and Field 1949-55 7
5. ArkansasOutdoor Track and Field1992-9986. Oklahoma St.Wrestling1937-46++7Southern CaliforniaOutdoor Track and Field1949-557
6. Oklahoma St. Wrestling 1937-46++ 7 Southern California Outdoor Track and Field 1949-55 7
Southern California Outdoor Track and Field 1949-55 7
UOLA
UCLA Basketball 1967-73 7
9. Indiana Swimming and Diving 1968-73 6
lowa Wrestling 1995-2000 6
Southern California Water Polo 2008-13 6
12. Auburn Swimming and Diving 2003-07 5
Houston Golf 1956-60 5
Michigan Swimming and Diving 1937-41 5
Nebraska Gymnastics 1979-83 5
North Dakota St. Football 2011-15 5
Southern California Baseball 1970-74 5
Stanford Gymnastics 2019, 21-24 ^{^*} 5
UTEP Outdoor Track and Field 1978-82@ 5

[@]Shared title in 1978.

	D	V	IS	0	N	Ш
--	---	---	----	---	---	---

	_			
	Team	Sport	Years	No.
1	. Drury	Swimming and Diving	2005-14	10
2	. CSU Bakersfield #	Swimming and Diving	1986-93	8
	Lander	Tennis	1993-2000	8
4	. Abilene Christian #	Outdoor Track and Field	1982-88	7
	Abilene Christian #	Outdoor Track and Field	2002-08	7
	Cal Poly #	Wrestling	1968-74	7
	Saint Augustine's	Outdoor Track and Field	1989-95	7
	SIUE	Tennis	1978-84	7
	Queens (NC)	Swimming and Diving	2015-19,	7
	` '	, , ,	21-22^*	
10	. Abilene Christian #	Indoor Track and Field	1996-2000	5
	CSU Bakersfield #	Wrestling	1979-83	5
	CSUN	Swimming and Diving	1981-85	5
	Saint Augustine's	Indoor Track and Field	1988-92@@	5
	Saint Augustine's	Outdoor Track and Field	2013-17	5
15	. Abilene Christian #	Indoor Track and Field	2002-05	4
	Barry	Tennis	2019, 21-23^	4
	Bemidji St.	Ice Hockey	1984, 93-95+	4
	Central Okla.	Wrestling	1992-95	4
	Oakland #	Swimming and Diving	1994-97	4
	Western Colo.	Cross Country	2000-03	4
		3.333 334	=500 00	

^{*}Active.

Consecutive National Titles

^{*}Active.
^ No championship held in 2019-20.

⁺⁺No championships held 1943-45.

^{@@} Shared title in 1988

⁺Championship was discontinued, then restarted.

[^]No championship held in 2020.

[#]Now Division I in all sports.

DIVISION III

Team	Sport	Years	No.
1. Kenyon	Swimming and Diving	1980-2010	31
2. Hobart \$	Lacrosse	1980-91	12
3. Methodist	Golf	1994-99	6
Stanislaus St. \$\$	Golf	1976-81	6
Stanislaus St. \$\$	Golf	1984-89	6
WisLa Crosse	Indoor Track and Field	2001-06	6
7. Middlebury	Ice Hockey	1995-99	5
Rowan	Outdoor Track and Field	1980-84	5
9. Augustana (IL)	Football	1983-86	4
Wartburg	Wrestling	2011-14	4
WisLa Crosse	Indoor Track and Field	1991-94	4
WisLa Crosse	Outdoor Track and Field	2001-04	4

\$Now Division I in this sport. \$\$Now Division II.

WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISION I/NATIONAL COLLEGIATE

	Team	Sport	Years	No.
1.	LSU	Outdoor Track and Field	1987-97	11
2.	North Carolina	Soccer	1986-94	9
3.	Maryland	Lacrosse	1995-2001	7
4.	Stanford	Tennis	1986-91	6
	Villanova	Cross Country	1989-94	6
6.	Georgia	Gymnastics	2005-09	5
	LSU	Indoor Track and Field	1993-97	5
	Northwestern	Lacrosse	2005-09	5
	Oregon	Indoor Track and Field	2010-14	5
	Stanford	Swimming and Diving	1992-96	5
	Texas	Swimming and Diving	1984-88	5
	UCLA	Water Polo	2005-09	5
	Utah	Gymnastics	1982-86	5

DIVISION II

	Team	Sport	Years	No.
1.	Cal Poly#	Cross Country	1982-91	10
2.	Abilene Christian #	Indoor Track and Field	1993-2000	8
	Adams St.	Cross Country	1992-99	8
4.	Adams St.	Cross Country	2003-09	7
	Concordia-St. Paul	Volleyball	2007-13	7
	Western Wash.	Rowing	2005-11	7
	Queens (NC)	Swimming and Diving	2015-19, 21-22^	7
8.	Barry	Tennis	2017-19, 21-23^*	6
9.	Truman St.	Swimming and Diving	2001-06	6
10.	Lincoln (MO)	Outdoor Track and Field	2003-07	5
	Oakland #	Swimming and Diving	1990-94	5

*Active

^No championship held in 2020. #Now Division I in all sports.

Consecutive National Titles 3

DIVISION III

	Team	Sport	Years	No.
1.	Kenyon	Swimming and Diving	1984-2000	17
2.	Methodist #	Golf	2000-12	13
3.	Emory	Swimming and Diving	2010-19	10
4.	Williams	Rowing	2006-13	8
5.	WashU	Volleyball	1991-96	6
	Williams	Tennis	2008-13	6
	Middlebury	Field Hockey	2017-19, 21-23^*	6
8.	Wheaton (MA)	Indoor Track and Field	1999-2003	5
9.	Emory	Tennis	2003-06	4
	Plattsburgh St.	Ice Hockey	2014-17	4
	SUNY Cortland	Cross Country	1992-95	4
	TCNJ	Lacrosse	1993-96	4
	WashU	Basketball	1998-2001	4
	WisLa Crosse	Outdoor Track and Field	2001-04	4
	Bates	Rowing	2017-19, 21^	4

^{*} Active

MIXED CHAMPIONSHIPS

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE

Team	Sport	Years	No.
1. Alas. Fairbanks	Men's and Women's Rifle	1999-2004	6
Penn St.	Men's and Women's Fencing	1995-2000	6
West Virginia	Men's and Women's Rifle	1988-93	6
4. West Virginia	Men's and Women's Rifle	2013-17	5
5. Utah	Men's and Women's Skiing	2019, 21-23^	4
West Virginia	Men's and Women's Rifle	1995-98	4
6. Alas. Fairbanks	Men's and Women's Rifle	2006-08	3
Denver	Men's and Women's Skiing	2008-10	3
Denver	Men's and Women's Skiing	2000-02	3
Tennessee Tech	Men's and Women's Rifle	1980-82	3
Utah	Men's and Women's Skiing	1986-88	3

^{*} Active

DISCONTINUED SPORTS

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE

Team	Sport	Years	No.
1. Colorado	National Collegiate Men's Skiing*	1972-79+	8
2. Denver	National Collegiate Men's Skiing*	1961-67	7
3. Denver	National Collegiate Men's Skiing*	1954-57	4
Wayne St. (MI)	National Collegiate Men's Fencing#	1982-85	4

⁺Shared title in 1976.

Consecutive National Titles 4

[^]No championship held in 2019-20.

[#] Also won titles in 1998 and 1999 when sport had a combined Division II-III championship.

[^]No championship held in 2019-20.

^{*}Combined with women's skiing to form coed championship in 1983.

[#]Combined with women's fencing to form coed championship in 1990.

LONGEST STREAKS

		Team	Sport	Years	No.
	1.	Kenyon	Division III Men's Swimming and Diving	1980-2010	31
		Kenyon	Division III Women's Swimming and Diving	1984-2000	17
	3.	Methodist	Divisions II/III Women's Golf	1998-2012	15
	4.	Arkansas	Division I Men's Indoor Track and Field	1984-95	12
		Hobart \$	Division III Men's Lacrosse	1980-91	12
	6.	LSU	Division I Women's Outdoor Track and Field	1987-97	11
	7.	Cal Poly #	Division II Women's Cross Country	1982-91	10
		Drury	Division II Men's Swimming and Diving	2005-14	10
		Emory	Division III Women's Swimming and Diving	2010-19	10
	10.	lowa	Division I Wrestling	1978-86	9
		North Carolina	Division I Women's Soccer	1986-94	9
		Southern California	Division I Men's Outdoor Track and Field	1935-43	9
		Yale	National Collegiate Men's Golf	1905-13	9
	14.	Abilene Christian #	Division II Women's Indoor Track and Field	1993-2000	8
		Adams St.	Division II Women's Cross Country	1992-99	8
		Arkansas	Division I Men's Outdoor Track and Field	1992-99	8
		Colorado	National Collegiate Men's Skiing	1972-79+	8
		CSU Bakersfield #	Division II Men's Swimming and Diving	1986-93	8
		Lander	Division II Men's Tennis	1993-2000	8
		Williams	Division III Rowing	2006-13	8
	21.	Abilene Christian #	Division II Men's Outdoor Track and Field	1982-88	7
		Abilene Christian #	Division II Men's Outdoor Track and Field	2002-08	7
		Adams St.	Division II Women's Cross Country	2003-09	7
		Cal Poly #	Division II Wrestling	1968-74	7
		Concordia-St. Paul	Division II Women's Volleyball	2007-13	7
		Denver	National Collegiate Men's Skiing	1961-67	7
		Maryland	Division I Women's Lacrosse	1995-2001	7
		Oklahoma St.	Division I Wrestling	1937-46†	7
		Queens (NC)	Division II Men's Swimming and Diving	2015-19, 21-22^	7
		Queens (NC)	Division II Women's Swimming and Diving	2015-19, 21-22^	7
		Saint Augustine's	Division II Men's Outdoor Track and Field	1989-95	7
		SIUE	Division II Men's Tennis	1978-84	7
		Southern California	Division I Men's Outdoor Track and Field	1949-55	7
		UCLA	Division I Men's Basketball	1967-73	7
		Western Wash.	Division II Rowing	2005-11	7

*Active streak.

\$Now Division I in this sport.

#Now Division I in all sports.

+Shared title in 1976.

†No championships held 1943-45.

^No championship held in 2019-20.

ACTIVE STREAKS

	Team	Sport	Years	No.
1.	Middlebury	Division III Field Hockey	2017-19, 21-23^	6
2.	Stanford	National Collegiate Men's Gymnastics	2019, 21-24^	5
3.	Southern California	NC Beach Volleyball	2021-24	4
	Virginia	Division I Women's Swimming and Diving	2021-23	4
5	California	National Collegiate Men's Water Polo	2021-23	3
	Emory	Division III Men's Swimming and Diving	2022-24	3
	Loras	Division III Women's Outdoor Track and Field	2019, 21-22^	3
	NC State	Division I Women's Cross Country	2021-23	3
	Oklahoma	Division I Softball	2021-23	3
	Penn St.	Division I Wrestling	2022-24	3

^No championship held in 2019-20.

Longest Streaks 5